TENNESSEE COLLEGE
OF APPLIED TECHNOLOGY
CRUMP

2019 HESI PRACTICAL NURSING PRE-ADMISSION TESTING DATES

Technology Foundation Classroom

Thursday March 21, 2019 9:00 a.m.

Wednesday March 27, 2019 10:00 a.m.
Tuesday April 2, 2019 9:00 a.m.
Monday April 8, 2019 1:00 p.m.
Thursday : April 18, 2019 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday April 24, 2019 10:00 a.m.
Monday April 29, 2019 : 9:00 a.m.
Thursday May 9, 2019 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 14, 2019 4:00 p.m.
Friday May 24, 2019 9:00 a.m.
Wednesday May 29, 2019 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday June 4, 2019 9:00 a.m.
Monday June 10, 2019 4:00 p.m.
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